
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 

No.  
93 
19 
75 
51 

Team  
Trovão Team 
Frutas Fonseca 
Branquinho Mesquita 
Trepa Team 

Piloto  
Ivo Paiva 
Jose Fonseca 
Luis Mesquita 
Miguel Teixeira 

Navegador  
Francisco Fonseca 
Bruno Figueiredo 
José Luis Lopes 
Filipe Tavares 

Carro  
Nissan Patrol GR60 
Nissan Patrol GR60 
Nissan Patrol GR60 
Nissan Patrol GR60 

Class  
FUN 
FUN 
FUN 
FUN 

Total Tm  
1:33:43.052 
1:35:20.433 
1:59:04.363 
1:31:02.487 

Laps  
11 
10 
10 

4  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 04/09/2022 17:30:00 

Cronometragem PT22/4715 
Director de Prova

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  TTCRONOMETRAGENS 

CPT 4x4 2022 
Race 

Race 

FUN 

Leomil 0,000 km 

04/09/2022 14:30 


